
2^ g.ta Circuito Propaganda Sx Piave Foglio n. 1
28/01/2018

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)

25 Dorso - P1 F Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 15:30

Serie n° 2 di 2
2 TROVO' DENISE 2011 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:45.0
3 ZANENGHI LENA 2011 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:40.0
4 VECCHIATO MATILDE 2012 NORD/EST H2O 00:40.0
5 BORTOLAN EVA 2011 NORD/EST H2O 00:40.0
6 VERONESE GINEVRA 2012 NORD/EST H2O 00:45.0
7 CERELLO SOFIA 2011 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:50.0

Serie n° 1 di 2
1 MERLER GIADA 2011 NORD/EST H2O 00:39.0
2 DE ROSSI GAIA 2011 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:35.6
3 BISON VITTORIA 2011 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:28.3
4 MAO ALESSANDRA 2011 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 00:24.0
5 BRUGNOLI ALLEGRA 2011 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:28.2
6 PAVANELLO AGNESE 2011 NORD/EST H2O 00:35.0
7 BERGO GLORIA 2012 NORD/EST H2O 00:37.0

25 Dorso - P1 M Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 15:35

Serie n° 2 di 2
3 MENON MARCO 2011 NORD/EST H2O 00:45.0
4 MAZZOLENI TOMMASO 2011 NORD/EST H2O 00:38.0
5 BERTE' EDOARDO 2012 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:40.0
6 ALLEGRETTO SIMONE 2011 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:45.0

Serie n° 1 di 2
2 CESCON FILIPPO 2011 RANAZZURRA 00:36.0
3 TIVERON KEVIN 2010 RANAZZURRA 00:29.0
4 CARRARO GIANMARCO 2011 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:25.0
5 MINATTI RICCARDO 2010 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:27.0
6 LEPORI MANUEL 2011 NORD/EST H2O 00:30.0

50 Dorso - P2 F Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 15:40

Serie n° 2 di 2
1 GRIMALDO LINDA 2010 RANAZZURRA 01:50.0
2 DA RONCH BENEDETTA 2010 RANAZZURRA 01:25.5
3 LISTO ANNA 2010 ASD ARCA NUOTO 01:15.0
4 LANINI VITTORIA 2010 ASD ARCA NUOTO 01:07.0
5 LANINI GIORGIA 2010 ASD ARCA NUOTO 01:10.0
6 CANDEAGO ILARIA 2010 ASD ARCA NUOTO 01:15.0
7 IOVINE MARZIA 2010 RANAZZURRA 01:27.0

Serie n° 1 di 2
1 STEFANI LEDA 2010 RANAZZURRA 01:06.5
2 CASTELLAN ALESSIA 2010 RANAZZURRA 01:02.0
3 CARNIO GRETA 2010 NORD/EST H2O 00:59.0
4 ZANCHETTA SOFIA 2010 NORD/EST H2O 00:57.0
5 BERGO VITTORIA AGNESE 2010 NORD/EST H2O 00:57.0
6 PERENZIN MARGHERITA 2010 RANAZZURRA 01:01.0
7 BOSCOLO BERTO GIORGIA 2010 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 01:06.0
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2^ g.ta Circuito Propaganda Sx Piave Foglio n. 2
28/01/2018

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
50 Dorso - P2 M Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 15:46

Serie n° 2 di 2
2 TORTORA DANIEL 2009 NORD/EST H2O 01:05.0
3 ZANENGHI RICCARDO 2009 ASD ARCA NUOTO 01:00.0
4 BARBARO ELIA 2009 ASD ARCA NUOTO 01:00.0
5 SCARPA GIOVANNI 2009 ASD ARCA NUOTO 01:00.0
6 LUISETTO GIOVANNI 2009 NORD/EST H2O 01:05.0

Serie n° 1 di 2
2 BARTOLI ALVISE 2009 ASD ARCA NUOTO 01:00.0
3 MORO LEONARDO 2009 RANAZZURRA 00:59.0
4 PAVANELLO CESARE 2009 NORD/EST H2O 00:57.0
5 CROSATO LORENZO 2009 NORD/EST H2O 00:57.0
6 SOLESIN ELIA 2009 ASD ARCA NUOTO 01:00.0

100 Stile Libero - P3 F Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 15:52

Serie n° 1 di 1
4 BRESSAN MARTA 2009 ASD ARCA NUOTO 03:20.0
5 ROSSI ANITA 2008 ASD ARCA NUOTO 03:20.0

100 Stile Libero - P3 M Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 15:52

Serie n° 1 di 1
2 GARBIN ANTONIO 2008 ASD ARCA NUOTO 03:20.0
3 BUSATO FRANCESCO 2008 RANAZZURRA 01:57.0
4 DORIA VITTORIO 2008 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 01:18.0
5 SCARPA LEONARDO 2008 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 01:55.0
6 D'ESTE RICCARDO 2008 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 01:58.0

25 Stile Libero - P1 F Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 15:56

Serie n° 2 di 2
2 CERELLO SOFIA 2011 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:50.0
3 TROVO' DENISE 2011 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:45.0
4 ZANENGHI LENA 2011 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:40.0
5 BERGO GLORIA 2012 NORD/EST H2O 00:45.0
6 VERONESE GINEVRA 2012 NORD/EST H2O 00:50.0

Serie n° 1 di 2
2 MERLER GIADA 2011 NORD/EST H2O 00:37.0
3 PAVANELLO AGNESE 2011 NORD/EST H2O 00:35.0
4 VOLO MARTINA 2011 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 00:25.0
5 DE ROSSI GAIA 2011 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:32.0
6 VECCHIATO MATILDE 2012 NORD/EST H2O 00:37.0
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2^ g.ta Circuito Propaganda Sx Piave Foglio n. 3
28/01/2018

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
25 Stile Libero - P1 M Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 15:59

Serie n° 1 di 1
2 BERTE' EDOARDO 2012 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:40.0
3 CESCON FILIPPO 2011 RANAZZURRA 00:30.0
4 TIVERON KEVIN 2010 RANAZZURRA 00:24.0
5 MINATTI RICCARDO 2010 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:28.0
6 MAZZOLENI TOMMASO 2011 NORD/EST H2O 00:32.0
7 ALLEGRETTO SIMONE 2011 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:45.0

25 Stile Libero - P2 F Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 16:02

Serie n° 2 di 2
1 CANDEAGO ILARIA 2010 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:40.0
2 GRIMALDO LINDA 2010 RANAZZURRA 00:35.0
3 ZANCHETTA SOFIA 2010 NORD/EST H2O 00:35.0
4 BOSCOLO BERTO GIORGIA 2010 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 00:26.0
5 DA RONCH BENEDETTA 2010 RANAZZURRA 00:34.0
6 IOVINE MARZIA 2010 RANAZZURRA 00:35.0
7 LISTO ANNA 2010 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:40.0

Serie n° 1 di 2
1 PILOTTA GAIA 2010 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 00:25.0
2 BERGO VITTORIA AGNESE 2010 NORD/EST H2O 00:24.0
3 CASTELLAN ALESSIA 2010 RANAZZURRA 00:23.0
4 PERENZIN MARGHERITA 2010 RANAZZURRA 00:22.5
5 LACCHIN SOFIA 2010 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 00:23.0
6 BOSCOLO BERTO GIULIA 2010 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 00:24.0
7 STEFANI LEDA 2010 RANAZZURRA 00:24.5

25 Stile Libero - P2 M Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 16:06

Serie n° 2 di 2
2 LUISETTO GIOVANNI 2009 NORD/EST H2O 00:30.0
3 SCARPA GIOVANNI 2009 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:29.0
4 BARTOLI ALVISE 2009 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:29.0
5 BARBARO ELIA 2009 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:29.0
6 ZANENGHI RICCARDO 2009 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:29.0

Serie n° 1 di 2
2 TORTORA DANIEL 2009 NORD/EST H2O 00:27.0
3 CROSATO LORENZO 2009 NORD/EST H2O 00:22.0
4 TAGLIAPIETRA ANTONIO 2009 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 00:20.0
5 MORO LEONARDO 2009 RANAZZURRA 00:21.5
6 BORGO GIOVANNI 2009 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 00:25.0
7 SOLESIN ELIA 2009 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:29.0
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2^ g.ta Circuito Propaganda Sx Piave Foglio n. 4
28/01/2018

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
50 Rana - P3 F Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 16:10

Serie n° 1 di 1
4 BRESSAN MARTA 2009 ASD ARCA NUOTO 01:25.0
5 ROSSI ANITA 2008 ASD ARCA NUOTO 01:25.0

50 Rana - P3 M Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 16:13

Serie n° 1 di 1
2 DORIA VITTORIO 2008 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 01:18.0
3 SCARPA LEONARDO 2008 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 01:13.0
4 BUSATO FRANCESCO 2008 RANAZZURRA 01:07.5
5 GARBIN ANTONIO 2008 ASD ARCA NUOTO 01:10.0
6 D'ESTE RICCARDO 2008 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 01:16.0

25 Farfalla - P1 F Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 16:16

Serie n° 1 di 1
3 BISON VITTORIA 2011 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:42.0
4 MAO ALESSANDRA 2011 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 00:30.0
5 VOLO MARTINA 2011 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 00:36.0
6 BRUGNOLI ALLEGRA 2011 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:45.0

25 Farfalla - P1 M Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 16:19

Serie n° 1 di 1
4 LEPORI MANUEL 2011 NORD/EST H2O 00:35.0
5 CARRARO GIANMARCO 2011 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:37.0

25 Farfalla - P2 F Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 16:22

Serie n° 1 di 1
2 PILOTTA GAIA 2010 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 00:38.0
3 BOSCOLO BERTO GIULIA 2010 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 00:35.0
4 LACCHIN SOFIA 2010 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 00:28.0
5 CARNIO GRETA 2010 NORD/EST H2O 00:28.0
6 LANINI VITTORIA 2010 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:37.0
7 LANINI GIORGIA 2010 ASD ARCA NUOTO 00:43.0

25 Farfalla - P2 M Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 16:25

Serie n° 1 di 1
3 BORGO GIOVANNI 2009 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 00:30.0
4 PAVANELLO CESARE 2009 NORD/EST H2O 00:27.0
5 TAGLIAPIETRA ANTONIO 2009 RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 00:28.0
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2^ g.ta Circuito Propaganda Sx Piave Foglio n. 5
28/01/2018

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
Staff. 4x25 Stile L. - Propaganda F Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 16:27

Serie n° 1 di 1
3 BOSCOLO BERTO, BOSCOLO BERTO, MAO, LACCHIN RANAZZURRA LIDO S.S.D. A RL 01:45.0
4 BERGO, ZANCHETTA, MERLER, CARNIO  NORD/EST H2O 01:40.0
5 CASTELLAN, IOVINE, STEFANI, PERENZIN  RANAZZURRA 01:45.0
6 BISON, BRUGNOLI, LANINI, LISTO  ASD ARCA NUOTO 02:30.0

Staff. 4x25 Stile L. - Propaganda M Serie Domenica 28/01/2018 ore 16:31

Serie n° 1 di 1
3 CARRARO, SCARPA, BARBARO, GARBIN  ASD ARCA NUOTO 02:00.0
4 CROSATO, LEPORI, TORTORA, PAVANELLO NORD/EST H2O 01:38.0
5 MORO, CESCON, TIVERON, BUSATO  RANAZZURRA 01:42.0
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